
16 THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | SATURDAY | MARCH  4, 2023

  

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and 
Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, read with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable 

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVEABLE/ IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

 

Sr. 
No.

Name of the Borrower/ Guarantors / Mortgagors 
& Contact no. of Branch

Demand Notice Date & 
Due Amount 
(Rs. In lac)

Details of the property Reserve price/
EMD/ 

Bid increase 
(in lac)

Nimbark Gems 

 

Guarantor /Mortgager 

ARB Mumbai 

charges thereon from 
date of notice  

Area 230 sq. ft. 
(Under Physical Possession) 

Dr. Bharat Kumar Jaiswar 
B/o Ambernath 

Charges if any  
Manisha Enterprises 

B/o Andheri Charges thereon 
from date of notice 

(Under Physical Possession)

Sandeep Manohar Sakpal 
B/o Virar East  

thereon from date of 
notice

Carpet area – 208.33 Sq. Ft 
(Under Physical Possession)

Mr. Chandrakant  Shaligram Sapkale 
& Mrs. Haripriya Chandrakant Sapkale 
B/o Borivali Rekha R Nayar

thereon from date of 
notice

(Under Physical Possession)

M/s. Eashkrupa Shipping & Logistics (I) 
Pvt. Ltd. 

& Mr. Navnath Narayan Gole 
B/o Goregaon 

Charges 

(Under Physical Possession)

Charges

(Under Physical Possession)
M/s. Eashkrupa Shipping & Logistics (I) 
Pvt. Ltd. 

& Mr. Navnath Narayan Gole 
B/o Goregaon 

Charges

(Under Physical Possession)

Charges

(Under Physical Possession)
M/s. Eashkrupa Shipping & Logistics (I) 
Pvt. Ltd. 

& Mr. Navnath Narayan Gole 
B/o Goregaon 

Charges

(Under Physical Possession)

Charges

(Under Physical Possession)
M/s. Eashkrupa Shipping & Logistics (I) 
Pvt. Ltd. 

& Mr. Navnath Narayan Gole 
B/o Goregaon 

Charges

(Under Physical Possession)

Charges

(Under Physical Possession)
Mr. Arvind Vijayraj Gandhi. 

B/O Bhiwandi 
Charges if any  

Mr. Bharat Vijayrajji Gandhi 

B/O Bhiwandi 
Charges if any  

M/S Metaoxide Pvt. Ltd. 

Charges if any  
Mr. Mahesh Dnyaneshwar Dhanke 
B/o Murbad 
Akash Kotmire,  

Charges if any  

Mrs. Sunita Nanda & Mr. Diwan Rahul 
Nanda 
(M/
B/o Modellagram Charges if any  

)

Nariman Point Branch- 

Charges if any (Under Physical Possession)

(Under Physical Possession)

 
BORIBUNDER- Charges till date (Under Physical Possession)

M/s President International   

  

B/O Crawford Market  

if any 

if any. 

(Under Physical Possession)

B/o Kalyan West 
Charges if any  

M/s Shreyas Enterprises 

Guarantor 

B/o ARB Mumbai 
Charges if any

(Under Physical Possession) 

Anirudh Civil Engineers and Contractors 
Pvt Ltd. 

B/o ARB Mumbai 

Charges if any

(Under Physical Possession) 

M/s Bharat bright Bars  Pvt. Ltd. 

Director, 

Director 

B/o ARB Mumbai  

Charges if any 
(Under Physical Possession)

(Under Physical Possession)

 

Guarantor 

&  Guarantor     

B/o ARB Mumbai 
Nilesh Manwatkar, 

charges thereon from 
date of notice.Society (Under Physical Possession)

M/s. Shri Chakra Udyog Limited 

(Under Physical Possession)

(Under Physical Possession)

E-Auction Date of Inspection & time Last date & time for deposit of Bid amount E-Auction Date & time
th th 20th

It is advisable for   Bidders to complete following formalities well in advance.
  using his mobile   

  
well in advance.

 

 process
 

In case there is sole bidder for any property, the sole bidder will have to participate in the e–auction and 
amount equal to the amount of bid increase amount as mentioned in the table above against the property concerned failing which he will not be entitled 
to be declared successful bidder.

www.ibapi.com, www.mstcindia.co.in and www.mstcecommerce.com 

rd March, 2023 Central Bank of India, ARB

NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS
Notice is hereby given that the Extraordinary General Meeting (‘EGM’) of the Members of Reliance 
Home Finance Limited (the ‘Company’) is scheduled to be held on Saturday, March 25, 2023  
at 2:00 P.M. (IST) through Video Conference (“VC”) / Other Audio Visual Means (“OAVM”) to 
transact the business, as set out in the Notice of the EGM only through e-voting facility.
The EGM will be held through VC / OAVM in compliance with the provisions of the Companies 
Act, 2013 and circular dated December 28, 2022 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020 and  
May 5, 2022 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. Facility for appointment of proxy will not 
be available for the EGM. 
Notice of the EGM has been sent only through electronic mode to those Members whose 
e-mail addresses are registered with the Company or CDSL / NSDL (‘Depositories’) and will 

of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited at  
www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively, and on the website of KFin Technologies 

Any Member holding share(s) in physical mode can register their e-mail ID on the Company’s 

Member holding share(s) in electronic mode can register / update e-mail address with respective 
Depository Participants (“DPs”).
The Company has engaged the services of KFintech as the authorised agency for conducting 
of the e-EGM and for providing e-voting facility. Members can cast their vote online from  
10:00 A.M. (IST) on Tuesday, March 21, 2023 to 5:00 P.M. (IST) on Friday, March 24, 2023. At the 
end of remote e-voting period, the facility shall be disabled. Facility for e-voting shall also be made 
available during the EGM to those Members who attend the EGM and who have not already cast 
their vote. The Members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the EGM may also 
attend / participate in the EGM through VC / OAVM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again.
Only those Members, whose names are recorded in the Register of Members or in the Register of 

‘cut-off date’ i.e. March 18, 2023 shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting. A member 
can opt for only one mode of voting i.e. either through remote e-voting or e-voting during the EGM. 
Members who are holding share(s) in physical form or who have not registered their e-mail address 
with the Company / Depositories or any person who acquires share(s) of the Company and becomes 
a Member of the Company after the Notice has been sent electronically by the Company, and holds 
share(s) as of the ‘cut-off date’ i.e. March 18, 2023; may obtain the login ID and password as per 
procedure provided in the Notice for the EGM. 
Members are requested to carefully read all the instructions set out in the Notice for the EGM 
relating to attending the EGM, casting vote through remote e-voting or e-voting during the 
EGM.
Queries / grievances, if any, with regard to e-voting, may be addressed to the Company Secretary 

 
free no.1800 309 4001 OR visit Help and FAQs and e-voting user manual available at the download 

For Reliance Home Finance Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date  : March 3, 2023

Parul Jain

Reliance Home Finance Limited
CIN:L67190MH2008PLC183216

th Floor, North-West Wing
Plot No. 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai 400 028
Tel.: +91 22 6838 8100, Fax: +91 22 6838 8360

APPENDIX IV-A and II-A

 
 

                           
 

 
 

                           
 

nd Rarloa, Mdorf Bak onBa

 
 

                           
 

ncharad Bo g ralmu, Grod Flounor , G

 
 

                           
 

nd II-A-A aIX IV -  ENDPAP

 
 

                           
 

vammof Ie olar Soe f focitoe Nlan SoitctuE-A
e 6 (2) & 8 (6) oluo R Ruo tisvorth piad we, 2002 rtcA

negein c libupo the n teivy gberheis e citoN
urcueSo the td rged/chaagegtrmoy treporp

t ishas is wA, “ “A”” e isrhes is wAn “ “Ad oloe sl bliw
t/s/Dessd Aeurccurer/s/Sotnaraur/GagogtroM

SALE N

/r.S
otL
o.N

1

r/s /eworrof Bess odrdme & AaN
s/rotanntaruG

E, UDGALI SAANY B AA.SANJJAMrr.SANJ t Nat Fl

 
 

                           
 

n

, Madok Racb Bult, CenmtrapA
e: (M) 7091688136/ 9566577515,   EmnohP

end Rn aoitaisturiccuer the Sets undesse Albva
nmeecronft (Eesretny Ituricuef the Se 6 (2) & 8 (6) o

r (s), eworroBo the tr alucitrapnd in al arne
n taeebhas ch hiwf n ooiessoss, prr, otdierd Ceur
ocer rois f foas” be isrr theevethaWnd “, a”” t is

imee & Ttan doitcctue/e-Acrie Pvreeses/Rut/s/D

OF IMMR SALE OCE FOTIOSALE N

e lbvaf the immon ooitpcriest drhoe sivG
y nny es, if ancarbumncn ewnoth kiy wtreporp

e CHSehrostatM, “gin, B Wrot Floo-108, 1st N
hrr Mh

 
 

                           
 

( ) 
( ) ( ) 
( ) 

g 
i-400 008abumt), Msal (Erateni Cabum, M

l@rocml ID: miae: (M) 7091688136/ 9566577515,   Em .ina.codor�aoknab

onfnd Ets aessl Aanciinaf Fn ooitccturtnsoce
es, 2002. lut) R Run

the t thar (s) otnaraund Ga(s) r agogtroM
ok nf Baor ecO�d eristhouAthe y n bken ta

t/s. �e dunocd acneoitnw meolees in buf dy orev
tne mert aunmoe Aasencrd Iind B, EMD aime

YTERPORLE PABVVABO

l taoTTo
esuD

e & taD
f ime oT
nioucta-E

crie Pvrees
 

d 

(1) R

easencrd Ii(3) B
(2) EMD

ntoum      A
acs)n l   (Rs. I

, ”LL”e CHS Rs 
9,94,271.00 

22-03-2023 
T

(1)   Rs 11.91 

 
 

                           
 

ct

i-400 008
.in

le 8(6)uo Rn tsioivor[P
d 6(2)]n a

t esretny Ituricuef St onmeecr

e lbvaimmod ebcriesw doleb
, rr  otdierCd eurcea, Sdorf Bao

r/s/eworrof Bls oitaet/s. �e d
w -oled bneoit
fus ottaS
noiessossP

eivtcurtnso(C
)lacysihyP/

ytreropP
nioctepsnI

ime e & Ttad
t tacnond ca

lsitaed

ec

e

lic obmyS 11-03-2023 

 
 

                           
 

1

le Tbablicppr a pael blalher ssahcure pe: �toN
af ss oniotdind cons amerd tleiair detoF
ohtue a uht tactny coay s middere bvitceposrp

E UDGALI  SAANA BRJENDA.RMrr.
E UDY SAAHMA SANJUSMrs. S

,gin, B W  Winrot Floo-108, 1st Nat Fl
e rtatr Mhae, N”” LL”e CHSehrostatM “

n, asga, Argaae Nehrostat, MetGat
e 400 612nat �icrtst, Disava EDi

r MhaeN
t, DisaE

unoB
troN
t      : OrsaE

cietoS
umNNum

praC
umcEn

e: : 04.03.2023taD
iabume: MaclP

 
 

                           
 

ies.terporle pbvaboo immg tintatleT res, GSax T Tax
d in hidevork pe linho ter teffe  e rsale, pleal

e: (M) 7091688136/ 9566577515,  Emnohn P�cer od oizero

n, Diasga, Argaae Nehrostat, Mete Ga trtatr Mh
e 400 612nat �icrtst, Di

iesradun
ldinuih   : Btuot   Senmtrapya A Apnatiahh   : C

ad ot    : Rests               W               Wesheighid Hct      : Or
niotraattsiegy Rciet

C/25193/2013A)/ISG/TA/(TNer : TN  NA/(TNbum
q � a 565 serp At Uluiet/Bp

lik: Nnao Bn twonce knrabum

 
 

                           
 

ies.
m atn.hiotuca.in/e-audor�aokna.bww.wps://wttd in h

�aoknal@brocml ID: miaie: (M) 7091688136/ 9566577515,  Em

va n, Di

g

9,94,271.00 
d lieppapun

d nt aesertin
er hto

srgeahc
n e oerht

A m NP PA orffr
eatd

e :     imT
 2.00 PM 

O 6.00 T
PM

(2)   Rs  1.20
(3)   Rs  0.20

 
 

                           
 

, osl.in. Aipapbps://ittd hnm a
.ina.codor

nsioessosP 10:00 AM 
TO

03:00 PM
anam R.rM

ramKu
7091688136

d/- S
                         ec�od erizthouA

iabum, MR                       MMS
r                         


